Rutland Place Senior Living

February 2024

Multi-Purpose Room (MP3)
Activity Room 3rd Floor (AR3)
Dining Room- (DR)

Private Dining Room- (PDR)
Internet Cafe- (IC)

Theater- (T)

Lobby- (L)

Resident Birthdays:
6-Doug McVey
10-Joe Daly
12-Stuart Serlin
21-Trooper Richards

T

Tuesday

Staff Birthdays:
7-Reece Lopez
10-Amanda Jones-Valero
14-Wyatt Smith

23-Tina Rogers
26-Aubrey Spencer

February 2024

Wednesday

*kk

***CGalendar Subject To Change
+++Calendar Subject To
Change+++

9:30
11:00
1:00
6:30

Thursday

Walking Group
Ballroom Dance (MP3)
Trivial (MP3)

Movie Night (T)

8:00
9:30
11:45
2:00
6:30

Podiatrist (L)

Shopping Mount Juliet
Bingo @ Senior Center
Valentine Crafts (MP3)
Movie Night (T)

Saturday

8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am

10:00 Dominos (AR3)

10:00 Exercise w/ Legacy
(MP3)

10:30 Jewelry Sale (L)

11:00 Crosswords (T)

1:00 Bingo (MP3)

6:30 Movie Night (T)

8:00 House Calls with Jeff
9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet
10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3)
11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3)
12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures
2:30 Factor Crap Game
(MP3)

14 Valentine's Day

8:00 House Calls with Jeff

9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet
10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3)
12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures

4:30 Ice Cream Social (DR)

9:30
10:00

10:00
11:00
1:00

2:00

Walking Group

New Res. Orientation
(PDR)

Women's Devotion (T)
Trivial (MP3)

Meet & Move w/ Amy
(MP3)

Music by Jessica Rose

9:30
12:00
2:00
6:30

Shopping Mount Juliet
Lunch @ Panera
Roadhouse (T)

Movie Night (T)

10 Chinese New Year

8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
10:00 Dominos (MP3)
11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne

(T)
1:00 Bingo (MP3)
6:30 Movie Night (T)

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

6:30

Walking Group

Men's Devotion (T)
*DR Closed for Lunch*
Ballroom Dance (MP3)
Trivial (MP3)

Food Committee (MP3)
Movie Night (T)

9:30
12:00
6:30

Shopping Mount Juliet
Lunch @ Hardees
Movie Night (T)

8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
10:00 Dominos (MP3)
11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne

(T)
1:00 Bingo (MP3)
6:30 Movie Night (T)

9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 9:30 Walking Group
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 10:00 Music Therapy (MP3)
12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne
2:00 Women's Bible Study 2:00 Music by Debbi & (T)
(MP3) Friend (DR) 1:00 Angela's Pet Service
4:30 Movie Night (T) 3:00 Card Making Class 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy
(MP3) (MP3)
2:30 BP Clinic (IC)
11 K
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 9:30 Walking Group
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne
12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) (T)
1:30 Women's Bible Study 3:00 Busy Hands (ARS3) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy
(MP3) (MP3)
3:00 Springdale Beta Game 4:30 Mardi Gras Party w/ the
Day (MP3) Dixieland Band (DR)
5:00 Superbowl Party (T)
19 Presidents' Day 20
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 9:00 Breakfast at Eggs Up
11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) Grill
12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 9:30 Walking Group
2:00 Women's Bible Study 2:00 Music by Jamie Fain 12:00 Crosswords (T)
(MP3) (DR) 1:30 Exercise w/Legacy
4:30 Movie Night (T) 3:00 Busy Hands (AR3) (MP3)
2:30 Painting Class (MP3)

8:00
9:30
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
3:00

House Calls with Jeff
Shopping Mount Juliet
Chair Yoga (MP3)
*Chamber DR Closed”
Peanut Auction (MP3)
Activities Meeting (IC)
Book Club (IC)

9:30
10:00
11:00
12:30

2:30

6:30

Walking Group
Women's Devotion (T)
Trivial (MP3)
Committee Appreciation
Lunch (DR)

Horse Racing w/ Kris
(MP3)

Movie Night (T)

9:30
9:30
1:00

6:30

Breakfast Uno (DR)
Shopping Mount Juliet
Rutland's Got Talent
(DR)

Movie Night (T)

8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am
10:00 Dominos (MP3)
11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne

(T)
1:00 Bingo (MP3)
6:30 Movie Night (T)

9:00
11:00
12:00

2:00

FBCMJ Livesteam (T)

Hymn Sing (T)

Sunday Brunch

Women's Bible Study

(MP3)

3:00 Nashville Flute Choir
(DR)

4:30 Movie Night (T)

9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet
11:00 Joy Singers (MP3)
1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3)
2:00 RAC (IC)

3:00 Busy Hands (AR3)

9:30
10:00
11:00

Walking Group

Safety Meeting (T)
Crosswords w/ Dianne
(T)

Men's Lunch (DR)
Meet & Move w/ Amy
(MP3)

12:00
2:00

8:00
9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
2:30
4:00

House Calls with Jeff
Shopping Mount Juliet
Chair Yoga (MP3)
Peanut Auction (MP3)
Bus to Carl's Lectures
Resident Meeting (DR)
Dinner @ Olive Garden

9:30
10:00
11:00

1:30

3:30

Walking Group

Men's Devotion (T)
Trivial (MP3)

Birthday Bash (DR)
Health Talk w/ Legacy
(DR)

Did You Know?
...250 Million Roses Are Grown
Just For Valentine's Day!

Did You Know?

...145 Million Greeting Cards Are
Exchanged Every Year For
Valentine's Day!




