Rutland Place Senior Living February 2024



February 2024

			\sim			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Multi-Purpose Room (MP3) Activity Room 3rd Floor (AR3) Dining Room- (DR) Private Dining Room- (PDR) Internet Cafe- (IC) Theater- (T) Lobby- (L)	Resident Birthdays: 6-Doug McVey 10-Joe Daly 12-Stuart Serlin 21-Trooper Richards	Staff Birthdays: 7-Reece Lopez 10-Amanda Jones-Valero 14-Wyatt Smith 23-Tina Rogers 26-Aubrey Spencer	***Calendar Subject To Change*** +++Calendar Subject To Change+++	9:30 Walking Group 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Podiatrist (L) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:45 Bingo @ Senior Center 2:00 Valentine Crafts (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 10:00 Dominos (AR3) 10:00 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3) 10:30 Jewelry Sale (L) 11:00 Crosswords (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 2:00 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 4:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 2:00 Music by Debbi & Friend (DR) 3:00 Card Making Class (MP3)	9:30 Walking Group 10:00 Music Therapy (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:00 Angela's Pet Service 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3) 2:30 BP Clinic (IC)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures 2:30 Fact or Crap Game (MP3)	9:30 Walking Group 10:00 New Res. Orientation (PDR) 10:00 Women's Devotion (T) 11:00 Trivia! (MP3) 1:00 Meet & Move w/ Amy (MP3) 2:00 Music by Jessica Rose	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 12:00 Lunch @ Panera 2:00 Roadhouse (T) 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 10:00 Dominos (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 1:30 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 3:00 Springdale Beta Game Day (MP3) 5:00 Superbowl Party (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 3:00 Busy Hands (AR3)	9:30 Walking Group 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3) 4:30 Mardi Gras Party w/ the Dixieland Band (DR)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures 4:30 Ice Cream Social (DR)	9:30 Walking Group 10:00 Men's Devotion (T) 11:00 *DR Closed for Lunch* 11:00 Ballroom Dance (MP3) 1:00 Trivia! (MP3) 2:00 Food Committee (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 12:00 Lunch @ Hardees 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 10:00 Dominos (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 2:00 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 4:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 2:00 Music by Jamie Fain (DR) 3:00 Busy Hands (AR3)	9:00 Breakfast at Eggs Up Grill 9:30 Walking Group 12:00 Crosswords (T) 1:30 Exercise w/ Legacy (MP3) 2:30 Painting Class (MP3)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:00 *Chamber DR Closed* 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 1:00 Activities Meeting (IC) 3:00 Book Club (IC)	9:30 Walking Group 10:00 Women's Devotion (T) 11:00 Trivia! (MP3) 12:30 Committee Appreciation Lunch (DR) 2:30 Horse Racing w/ Kris (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Breakfast Uno (DR) 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 1:00 Rutland's Got Talent (DR) 6:30 Movie Night (T)	8:00 Big Breakfast 8-10am 10:00 Dominos (MP3) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 1:00 Bingo (MP3) 6:30 Movie Night (T)
9:00 FBCMJ Livesteam (T) 11:00 Hymn Sing (T) 12:00 Sunday Brunch 2:00 Women's Bible Study (MP3) 3:00 Nashville Flute Choir (DR) 4:30 Movie Night (T)	9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 11:00 Joy Singers (MP3) 1:00 Chair Yoga (MP3) 2:00 RAC (IC) 3:00 Busy Hands (AR3)	9:30 Walking Group 10:00 Safety Meeting (T) 11:00 Crosswords w/ Dianne (T) 12:00 Men's Lunch (DR) 2:00 Meet & Move w/ Amy (MP3)	8:00 House Calls with Jeff 9:30 Shopping Mount Juliet 10:30 Chair Yoga (MP3) 11:30 Peanut Auction (MP3) 12:30 Bus to Carl's Lectures 2:30 Resident Meeting (DR) 4:00 Dinner @ Olive Garden	9:30 Walking Group 10:00 Men's Devotion (T) 11:00 Trivia! (MP3) 1:30 Birthday Bash (DR) 3:30 Health Talk w/ Legacy (DR)	Did You Know? 250 Million Roses Are Grown Just For Valentine's Day!	Did You Know?145 Million Greeting Cards Are Exchanged Every Year For Valentine's Day!